
 

Clinical System Provider 
 
Clinical System:     SystmOne(TPP):  https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 
 
 

 

Integrated Care Board 
 
NW ICB:    https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 
 

 

Confidential Waste Services 
 
Avena:  https://www.avenaconfidential.co.uk/ 
 

 

DSB Check Providers 
 
UCheck:  https://www.ucheck.co.uk/ 
 

 

Digital Scanning / Redaction 
 
MediTech Solutions 
 

 

Healthcare Software 
 
AccurX:    https://www.accurx.com/ 
 
C the Signs:      https://cthesigns.co.uk/ 
 
Cinapsis:     https://www.cinapsis.org/  
 
Eclipse Solutions (Safety Reports):      www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 
 
E-Referrals:      https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 
 
Health Diagnostics:      https://www.healthdiagnostics.co.uk/ 
 
Health Intelligence:     https://health-intelligence.com/ 
 
MJOG:     https://www.mjog.com/ 
 
Pinnacle (COVID 
Vaccinations):      https://www.oasisgroup.com/services/notespace.6453.html 
 



 

HR Services 
 
Practice Index HR:     https://practiceindex.co.uk/ 
 
Bright HR 

 
 

IT Services 
 
Arden & Gem CSU:      https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 
 
Clarity TeamNet:      https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 
 

 
 

Copiers / Scanners 
 
Our practice does not use any Copier / Scanning Providers 

 
 

Payroll / Finance 
 
IRIS accounting software:      https://www.iris.co.uk/ 
 
NHS Business Service Authority:    www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions 
 
QuickBooks:      https://quickbooks.intuit.com/ 
 

 

Telecomms Providers 
 
RPM Business Solutions:       www.rpmsols.co.uk 
 

 

Training Providers 
e-LH:    www.e-lfh.org.uk 
 
Skills4Health:    www.skillsforhealth.org.uk 
 
Education for Health:   https://www.educationforhealth.org/ 
 
Skills platform:     https://www.skillsplatform.org/ 

 
 

Video Consultation Software 



 
E-Consult / NHS App:    https://econsult.net/primary-care/ 
 
Microsoft Teams:     https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/ 
 
Zoom:     https://zoom.us/ 

 
 

Translation Services 

 
DA Languages:    http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 
 
Deaf Connexions:    https://deafconnexions.org.uk/ 
 

 

Website Providers 

 
 
CG Design:     https://www.cg-design.co.uk/ 
 
Clarity TeamNet:      https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 
 
Docmail:         https://www.docmail.co.uk/ 
 
 
Healthwatch Norfolk:        https://healthwatchnorfolk.co.uk/ 
 
Practice Unbound:        https://www.practiceunbound.org.uk/ 
 
Silicon Practice (Footfall):         https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 

 
 

Offsite Storage Providers 
Our practice does not use any offsite storage providers 

 
 


